
 

PUBLIC PROCUREMENTPUBLIC PROCUREMENTPAGE
GOJ

KINGSTON & ST. ANDREW MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

INVITATION TO BID
        

Ref # WT-EL/062021

The Kingston & St. Andrew Municipal Corporation invites 
sealed bids for the Procurement of the Electrical Wiring
System for the Ward Theatre. 

Scope: To supply and install an Electrical Wiring 
System at the Ward Theatre.

Procurement Method: Local Competitive Bidding
Eligibility: Must submit with bids a copy of a valid TCC 

and PPC in the works Contractor category of:
 * Electrical Works (Grade 1)

Tenders without a valid TCC and PPC will 
be automatically rejected.

Collection Date: As of Tuesday, June 29, 2021
 (Mondays-Fridays from 9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.) 

Pre-Bid Meeting &
Site Visit: Thursday, July 8, 2021 at 1:00 p.m.
Location: The Ward Theatre, North Parade, 
 downtown Kingston

Bid documents are available at a non-refundable cost of 
$5,000.00 payable in cash or Manager’s Cheque to Kingston 
& St. Andrew Municipal Corporation at the address below. Bids 
shall be valid for a period of 120 days after bid closing date.

Bids must be submitted by Tuesday, August 10, 2021 at 12:00 p.m. 

Bids MUST be deposited in Tender Box 2 located at the Help 
Desk at the Kingston & St. Andrew Municipal Corporation, 24 
Church Street, downtown Kingston. 

Tender opening will follow at 12:15 p.m. in the Council Chamber 
of the Kingston & St. Andrew Municipal Corporation.

Contact Information: Ms. Kimberley Ferguson
 Director, Public Procurement
 kimberley.ferguson@ksamc.gov.jm

Address: Kingston & St. Andrew Municipal Corporation
 24 Church Street
 Kingston
 Tel: 876-948-6337/9860

The KSAMC reserves the right to not accept bids that are not 
purchased from the procuring entity, or any other tender or to 
annul the tender process and reject all tenders at any time prior 
to the award without incurring any liability.

KINGSTON & ST. ANDREW MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

INVITATION TO BID
        

Ref # WT-HVAC/062021

The Kingston & St. Andrew Municipal Corporation invites 
sealed bids for the Procurement of the Heating, Ventilation and 
Air-Conditioning System (HVAC) for the Ward Theatre. 

Scope: To supply and install and Heating, Ventilation 
and Air-Conditioning System (HVAC) at the 
Ward Theatre.

Procurement Method: Local Competitive Bidding
Eligibility: Must submit with bids a copy of a valid TCC 

and PPC in the works Contractors category of:
 Heating, Ventilation, Air-Conditioning, 
 Refrigeration (Grade 1) 
       
 Tenders without a valid TCC and PPC will 

be automatically rejected.

Collection Date: As of Tuesday, June 29, 2021
 (Mondays-Fridays from 9:00 a.m. to 3:00 p.m.) 

Pre-Bid Meeting &
Site Visit: Thursday, July 8, 2021 at 9:00 a.m.
Location: The Ward Theatre, North Parade, 
 downtown Kingston

Bid documents are available at a non-refundable cost of 
$5,000.00 payable in cash or Manager’s Cheque to Kingston &
St. Andrew Municipal Corporation at the address below. Bids shall 
be valid for a period of 120 days after bid closing date.

Bids must be submitted by Monday, August 9, 2021 at 12:00 p.m. 

Bids MUST be deposited in Tender Box 1 located at the Help Desk 
at the Kingston & St. Andrew Municipal Corporation, 
24 Church Street, downtown Kingston.

Tender opening will follow at 12:15 p.m. in the Council Chamber 
of the Kingston & St. Andrew Municipal Corporation.

Contact Information: Ms. Kimberley Ferguson
 Director, Public Procurement
 kimberley.ferguson@ksamc.gov.jm

Address: Kingston & St. Andrew Municipal Corporation
 24 Church Street
 Kingston
 Tel: 876-948-6337/9860

The KSAMC reserves the right to not accept bids that are not 
purchased from the procuring entity, or any other tender or to 
annul the tender process and reject all tenders at any time prior 
to the award without incurring any liability.


